¾" and 1"
1½" and 2"
Page 1 of 5
Cast Steel Float and Thermostatic Steam Trap FT450
TI-P026-02-US
Issue 1
Cast Steel Float and Thermostatic Steam Trap
FT450

100
0
750
572
392
212
32
0 10 20 30 40
32
145 435290
464
580 7250
50
Limiting operating conditions*
PMO Maximum Operating Pressure
FT450-4.5:  65 psi g (4.5 bar g)
FT450-10:  145 psi g (10 bar g)
FT450-14: 200 psi g (14 bar g)
FT450-21:  300 psi g (21 bar g)
FT450-32: 465 psi g (32 bar g)
Maximum Operating Temperature
 See graph for thermostatic air vent
Bimetal optional air vent
750 °F (400 °C) at operating pressures below 505 psi g (35 bar g)